
POWERS ELEVATION OIL WELL ELEVATIONS AND LOCATIONS 
CHERRY CREEK PLAZA, SUITE 1201 

600 SOUTH CHERRY STREET 
DENVER, COLORADO 80222 

PHONE NO. 303/321-2217 

June 20, 1980 

^ V a' 
New Mexico Oil and Gas Conservation Commission 
Mr. Joe D. Ramey, Director 
P.O. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 

RE: Filing Exception to Rule 104F 
Supron Energy Corporation 
Nickson #19 
NW NW Sec. 14 T26N R8W 
San Juan County, New Mexico 

Dear Mr. Ramey: 

Supron Energy Corporation requests an exception to Rule 104F for the above-
captioned well location. Enclosed is a location and elevation plat and a 
topographic map. 

The location was staked at the above coordinates due to extreme topographic 
difficulties. 

Supron Energy Corporation has the operating rights on the surrounding acreages 
except for the SE% Sec. 11 T26N R8W, which is owned by El Paso Natural Gas 
Company. A copy of this letter is being sent by CERTIFIED MAIL for their con­
sent or objection. 

Should you require any additional information in order to approve this appli­
cation, please cal1. 

Thank you. 

Sincerely, 

POWERS ELEVATION 

7 A 
V 

Darryl Cooper 

DC/klk 
Enclosures 
cc: (2) New Mexico Oil and Gas Commission, Aztec, New Mexico 

Frances Cooper, Dallas, Texas 
Haskell Fleetwood, Dallas, Texas 
Rudy Motto, Farmington, New Mexico 
El Paso Natural Gas Company, Farmington, New Mexico 

A DIVISION OF PETROLEUM INFORMATION CORPORATION/A SUBSIDIARY OF A.C. NIELSEN COMPANY 





NEW MKXICO O I L CONSERVATION COMMISSION HnnC-ln; ' 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT ui^'Z ]^'' 
EXHIBIT "A" - Location & Elevation Plat "A" 
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1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or line hurt? marks on the pint below. 

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well , outline each tind identify the ownership thereof (both as to working 
interest and royally). 

3. if more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well , have the interests of all owners been consoli­

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

O i l Yes [ J J No If answer is "yes" type of consolidnti n t i o n 

If answer is "no." list the owners and tract descriptions which hiive actually been consolidated. Olise reverse side of 
t h i s f o r m i f n e c e s s a r y \ ' 

No ullowuble w i l l be assigned to the well until al l interests have been consolidated (by communiii/ution, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Cominis-

CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that th* information con­

tained herein is true ond complete to the 

bey yri my knowledge and belief. 

<U 
'!a">" George Lafiaseotes 
V. Pres. Powers Elevation 
I 'osiUon 

Agent Consultant for 
Ompai iy 

Supron Energy Corporation 
on..-
June 3, 1980 

J hereby certify that the well location 

shown on thit plat wat plotted from field 

notei of actual surveys mode by me or 

under my supervision, and that the 5omo 

is true ond correct to the best of my 

knowledge ond belief. 

(.VrllM.'.n.- .'In. 

- El Paso Natural Gas Company 

Supron Energy Corporation 



OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
33 -£_, - DISTRICT 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
BOX 2088 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 

DATE 

RE: Proposed MC 
Proposed DHC 
Proposed NSL y~ 
Proposed SWD 
Proposed WFX 
Proposed PMX 

Gentlemen: 

I have examined the application dated_ l^C>} I 9S3-

for the S ^ r ^ / L ^ A, ( t - u y / ' j J L ^ ^ /9 l 3 ~ l L < <5V 
Operator * a Lease and Well No. Unit, S-T-R 

and my recommendations are as follows: 

Yours very t r u l y , 



1-1 EXPLORATION 

UB r * a 5 u COMPANY 
P.O.BOX 289 
FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401 

PHONE: 505-325-2841 

June 24, 1980 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
Attention: Mr. J. D. Ramey, Director 
Post Office Box 2088 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 

Re: Powers Elevation Request for a 
F i l i n g Exception to Rule 104F 
Supron Energy Corporation 
Nickson #19 
NW NW Section 14, T26N, R8W 
San Juan County, New Mexico 

Dear Mr. Ramey: 

This i s to advise that El Paso Natural Gas Company, as owner of o f f s e t t i n g 
acreage to the above request, has no objection to the f i l i n g exception to 
Rule 104F. 

Yours very t r u l y , 

rfohn A. Ahlm 
Regional Land Manager 
Exploration-Land 

JAA:ld 

cc: Powers Elevation 


